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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Jeff Yau               M2029         1/56       18:26    5:56       18:26
2     Sam Runde              M0114         1/35       18:39    6:00       18:36
3     Alden Wignall          M2029         2/56       18:54    6:05       18:54
4     Corhan Kress           M1519         1/14       18:56    6:06       18:56
5     Rami Hanash Jr         M0114         2/35       19:10    6:10       19:10
6     Phil Beline            M3039         1/50       20:17    6:22       19:46
7     Philippe Malcolm       M3039         2/50       19:47    6:22       19:47
8     Marco Velecela         M3039         3/50       19:48    6:23       19:48
9     Barbara Swenson        F2029        1/117       19:52    6:23       19:50
10    John Wang              M3039         4/50       20:26    6:34       20:23
11    Andrew Heithoff        M2029         3/56       20:35    6:37       20:33
12    Coleman Westerby       M2029         4/56       22:22    6:39       20:38
13    Jared Givens           M1519         2/14       20:43    6:41       20:43
14    Sam Sobczyk            M2029         5/56       20:55    6:44       20:55
15    Chad Tettenborn        M3039         5/50       21:08    6:44       20:55
16    Tony Cattano           M2029         6/56       20:58    6:45       20:57
17    Andrew Meuret          M1519         3/14       21:30    6:45       20:58
18    Taylor Stueve          F2029        2/117       21:14    6:49       21:11
19    Gavin Ellenwood        M1519         4/14       21:54    6:52       21:19
20    Sarah Bickerstaff      F3039        1/100       21:38    6:57       21:36
21    Joseph Slagle          M2029         7/56       21:41    6:59       21:41
22    Quinton Krumwiede      M2029         8/56       21:54    6:59       21:41
23    Alex Baker             M2029         9/56       23:06    7:04       21:56
24    Luis Marquez           M2029        10/56       23:44    7:07       22:05
25    Chris Eichhorn         M4049         1/28       22:24    7:10       22:14
26    Joe Bailey             M2029        11/56       22:22    7:11       22:18
27    Chris Thull            M3039         6/50       22:35    7:16       22:32
28    Ramona Zephier         F3039        2/100       22:44    7:16       22:33
29    Zane Ferguson          M0114         3/35       23:24    7:16       22:34
30    Chance Coates          M1519         5/14       22:52    7:22       22:52
31    Nicole Lund            F1519         1/22       22:57    7:23       22:55
32    Chad McClellan         M4049         2/28       22:59    7:23       22:55
33    Andrew Jensen          M2029        12/56       23:23    7:24       22:59
34    Trevor Fauver          M1519         6/14       23:03    7:24       22:59
35    Andrea Adams           F3039        3/100       23:06    7:25       23:03
36    Kelsey Christensen     F2029        3/117       23:53    7:26       23:04
37    Evan Agulla            M0114         4/35       23:14    7:26       23:05
38    Sarah Fredrickson      F5059         1/23       23:15    7:27       23:07
39    Cameron Ziegenfuss     M3039         7/50       24:53    7:30       23:17
40    Jeremy Krumwiede       M4049         3/28       23:31    7:30       23:18
41    Barry Milnes           M5059         1/28       23:25    7:30       23:18
42    Lobuwa Lokupor         M2029        13/56       23:22    7:31       23:21
43    Cody Kamphaus          M2029        14/56       23:37    7:34       23:29
44    Jackson Runde          M0114         5/35       23:33    7:34       23:30
45    Eric Cruz              M3039         8/50       24:12    7:35       23:32
46    Adithya Vinod          M0114         6/35       23:48    7:35       23:34
47    Riyadh Al Hinai        M2029        15/56       23:36    7:36       23:35
48    Danny Sabra            M2029        16/56       23:55    7:37       23:39
49    Rakshit Rekhi          M2029        17/56       23:55    7:40       23:48
50    Ashley Jennings        F1519         2/22       24:20    7:42       23:54
51    Ana Pineda Gutierrez   F1519         3/22       24:12    7:47       24:09
52    Aimee Miller           F3039        4/100       24:54    7:49       24:15
53    Summer Dawson          F1519         4/22       24:16    7:49       24:16
54    Jason Roberts          M4049         4/28       24:23    7:50       24:19
55    Charles Agulla         M4049         5/28       24:31    7:51       24:21
56    Chris Acker            M4049         6/28       24:37    7:52       24:25
57    Trevor Harlow          M2029        18/56       25:23    7:53       24:28
58    Jacob Osher            M0114         7/35       24:50    7:53       24:29
59    Jerald Walford         M6099          1/7       24:44    7:54       24:33
60    Nate Kovarik           M3039         9/50       25:02    7:55       24:35
61    Lisa Dempsey           F4049         1/52       24:39    7:55       24:35
62    Stacia Jarzobski       F4049         2/52       25:18    7:58       24:44
63    Denise Runde           F4049         3/52       25:28    8:00       24:50
64    Maddie Kelso           F0114         1/19       24:55    8:00       24:51
65    Kurt Owens             M5059         2/28       25:12    8:02       24:55
66    Jacqueline Muellner    F2029        4/117       25:20    8:03       24:59
67    Ryan Petersen          M3039        10/50       25:20    8:04       25:03
68    Robyn Petersen         F3039        5/100       25:21    8:05       25:04
69    Gracie Sunde           F0114         2/19       25:30    8:09       25:17
70    Grace Manthey          F2029        5/117       25:20    8:09       25:17
71    Christine Shearman     F3039        6/100       25:30    8:09       25:18
72    Edward Jarzobski       M4049         7/28       25:35    8:11       25:24
73    Tyler Rachael Tingley  F0114         3/19       26:11    8:11       25:25
74    Betsy Derner           F2029        6/117       25:45    8:13       25:30
75    Noah Schlange          M2029        19/56       25:46    8:13       25:32
76    Megan Wentz            F2029        7/117       25:45    8:14       25:35
77    Kerrie Witt            F4049         4/52       26:40    8:15       25:37
78    Zack Kaluza            M0114         8/35       25:58    8:17       25:42
79    Kaitlin Harthoorn      F2029        8/117       26:19    8:17       25:42
80    David Cooper           M3039        11/50       43:19    8:17       25:43
81    Olivia McLain          F2029        9/117       26:20    8:17       25:43
82    Brad Higby             M3039        12/50       27:38    8:18       25:47
83    Molly Connolly         F3039        7/100       25:56    8:19       25:48
84    Jessica Grosse         F3039        8/100       26:13    8:19       25:48
85    Stephanie Tingley      F4049         5/52       26:44    8:21       25:57
86    Mark Eckart            M6099          2/7       27:40    8:22       25:59
87    Erin Pearson           F3039        9/100       26:48    8:22       25:59
88    Annie Pearson          F2029       10/117       26:48    8:22       25:59
89    Rachel Engel           F1519         5/22       26:06    8:22       26:00
90    Sidney Due             F1519         6/22       26:08    8:23       26:02
91    John Moler             M2029        20/56       26:47    8:24       26:05
92    Monica Moler           F2029       11/117       26:48    8:24       26:06
93    Christine Mori         F2029       12/117       26:09    8:24       26:06
94    Steve Dann             M4049         8/28       27:22    8:26       26:10
95    Anthony Gonzales       M3039        13/50       27:11    8:27       26:15
96    Arlo Selix             M2029        21/56       26:19    8:28       26:17
97    Desmon Mems            M1519         7/14       27:20    8:30       26:24
98    Calina Conner          F2029       13/117       27:30    8:30       26:25
99    Brian Fontana          M4049         9/28       27:09    8:31       26:26
100   Kristie Teel           F3039       10/100       26:44    8:31       26:26
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101   Michael Humphrey       M5059         3/28       26:46    8:34       26:35
102   Mark Schwarting        M5059         4/28       27:26    8:34       26:36
103   Matthew Blitch         M1519         8/14       27:14    8:35       26:38
104   Michael Meyers         M2029        22/56       27:16    8:35       26:38
105   Al Salcedo             M5059         5/28       28:01    8:36       26:41
106   Emalie Clement         F2029       14/117       27:20    8:36       26:43
107   Colin Bell             M0114         9/35       26:46    8:37       26:46
108   Heather Nelson         F2029       15/117       27:10    8:38       26:47
109   Ben Stobbe             M5059         6/28       27:07    8:38       26:48
110   Michael Tafoya         M5059         7/28       27:05    8:38       26:49
111   Emily Tichota          F0114         4/19       26:56    8:38       26:49
112   Jillian Burns          F3039       11/100       27:05    8:38       26:49
113   Travis Wilkinson       M3039        14/50       28:07    8:39       26:51
114   Megan Salcedo          F2029       16/117       28:11    8:39       26:52
115   Elizabeth Gregory      F3039       12/100       27:03    8:40       26:55
116   Darren Cobb            M5059         8/28       28:12    8:41       26:58
117   David Grund Jr         M4049        10/28       28:09    8:41       26:59
118   Alexandra Stebbing     F2029       17/117       27:21    8:43       27:03
119   Robert Nash            M6099          3/7       27:14    8:43       27:04
120   Anthony Flott          M4049        11/28       28:40    8:43       27:05
121   Kevin Schwarting       M5059         9/28       27:57    8:44       27:06
122   Brian Kelly            M3039        15/50       27:46    8:45       27:10
123   Libby Gifford          F2029       18/117       27:25    8:45       27:11
124   Matt Weydert           M3039        16/50       28:24    8:46       27:13
125   Theresa Staley         F2029       19/117       27:56    8:46       27:14
126   Justyn Creason         M3039        17/50       28:08    8:49       27:22
127   Gabriel Carlson        M3039        18/50       28:26    8:51       27:30
128   Lyon Stewart           M2029        23/56       28:41    8:52       27:31
129   Stephanie Evans        F3039       13/100       27:59    8:52       27:33
130   Alexandra Jack         F2029       20/117       28:44    8:53       27:35
131   Annalee Stebbing       F2029       21/117       27:55    8:54       27:37
132   Nate Schmidt           M1519         9/14       27:40    8:54       27:37
133   Monty Daganaar         M5059        10/28       27:52    8:54       27:38
134   Beth Tefft             F3039       14/100       28:47    8:56       27:44
135   Kaley Sandall          F2029       22/117       29:03    8:56       27:44
136   Dan Grant              M2029        24/56       28:01    8:56       27:45
137   Albilio Serrano        M2029        25/56       28:43    8:56       27:46
138   Grant Kaluza           M0114        10/35       28:09    8:58       27:51
139   Adam Jack              M3039        19/50       29:01    8:59       27:53
140   Erica Guzman           F2029       23/117       28:15    8:59       27:53
141   Kay Smith              F4049         6/52       28:50    8:59       27:54
142   Luke Grosse            M3039        20/50       28:20    8:59       27:54
143   Michael Luchtel        M2029        26/56       28:42    9:00       27:55
144   Stephanie Jamieson     F2029       24/117       28:42    9:00       27:55
145   Mara Schwarting        F2029       25/117       28:48    9:01       27:58
146   Adam Sims              M2029        27/56       29:20    9:02       28:04
147   Allyson Olsen          F1519         7/22       28:54    9:04       28:08
148   Jared Lahman           M3039        21/50       29:17    9:05       28:13
149   Dustin Lahman          M3039        22/50       29:18    9:06       28:14
150   Kendall Backora        F0114         5/19       28:21    9:06       28:15
151   Dinah Davison          F4049         7/52       29:07    9:06       28:17
152   Sarah Sjoberg          F2029       26/117       29:19    9:07       28:19
153   Roy Watson             M5059        11/28       29:32    9:08       28:22
154   Jolene Zetterman       F3039       15/100       28:44    9:08       28:22
155   Gerardo Rivera         M1519        10/14       29:51    9:08       28:23
156   Curtis Dedman          M3039        23/50       28:33    9:09       28:25
157   Tyler Franco           M1519        11/14       28:53    9:10       28:29
158   Scott Buchholz         M5059        12/28       29:05    9:11       28:31
159   Jason Reiff            M4049        12/28       28:54    9:11       28:31
160   Kent Waters            M2029        28/56       29:01    9:11       28:32
161   Dee Osher              F4049         8/52       29:09    9:12       28:33
162   Cara Anderson          F2029       27/117       29:31    9:12       28:34
163   Shannon Higby          F2029       28/117       29:55    9:12       28:34
164   Sam Mueller            M2029        29/56       29:24    9:12       28:34
165   Galilea Silva          F0114         6/19       30:03    9:12       28:35
166   Emiliano Padilla       M0114        11/35       30:03    9:12       28:35
167   Molly Negrete          F2029       29/117       28:57    9:14       28:39
168   Laura Innes            F3039       16/100       29:00    9:14       28:40
169   Christine Jaber        F3039       17/100       29:02    9:14       28:41
170   Joy Parker             F4049         9/52       28:47    9:15       28:44
171   Carri Labs             F3039       18/100       29:41    9:15       28:45
172   Amanda Petty           F2029       30/117       29:47    9:18       28:52
173   Amanda Juhnke          F2029       31/117       30:02    9:18       28:53
174   Nathaniel Donahue      M0114        12/35       29:46    9:19       28:56
175   Diane Tichota          F4049        10/52       29:04    9:19       28:56
176   Henamari Ybay          F2029       32/117       29:00    9:20       28:58
177   Christa Conrad         F2029       33/117       29:32    9:20       28:59
178   Chad Ruwe              M3039        24/50       30:21    9:21       29:02
179   Allyssa Conrad         F2029       34/117       29:37    9:22       29:05
180   Mary Nicola            F3039       19/100       29:49    9:22       29:05
181   Alex Diaz              M2029        30/56       29:21    9:23       29:07
182   Michelle Erdkamp       F4049        11/52       29:12    9:23       29:07
183   Parker Thornburg       M3039        25/50       29:28    9:23       29:09
184   Mikki Minton           F2029       35/117       30:13    9:23       29:09
185   Deanna Stobbe          F5059         2/23       29:27    9:23       29:09
186   Addison Thornburg      F0114         7/19       29:30    9:24       29:10
187   Tom Breazier           M2029        31/56       29:50    9:24       29:11
188   Judy Sunde             F5059         3/23       29:25    9:24       29:11
189   Vivek Bhat Hosmat      M2029        32/56       30:06    9:27       29:21
190   Joseph Peterson        M2029        33/56       29:54    9:28       29:24
191   Dave Pike              M3039        26/50       29:59    9:28       29:25
192   Thomas Oconnor         M3039        27/50       29:46    9:28       29:25
193   Kati Pike              F2029       36/117       29:58    9:29       29:25
194   Rebecca Oconnor        F3039       20/100       29:46    9:29       29:26
195   John Philo             M4049        13/28       29:35    9:29       29:28
196   Jen List               F3039       21/100       30:34    9:30       29:28
197   Marcus Labs            M3039        28/50       30:28    9:30       29:30
198   Erin Snow              F3039       22/100       30:12    9:30       29:31
199   Lynn Bennett           F3039       23/100       30:23    9:33       29:38
200   Tommy Ngyen            M3039        29/50       30:53    9:33       29:38
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201   Lindsey Diez           F2029       37/117       30:06    9:34       29:42
202   Ashley Everitt         F1519         8/22       30:25    9:35       29:46
203   Tad Kuhlman            M2029        34/56       30:25    9:35       29:46
204   Kinsey Munderloh       F2029       38/117       30:49    9:36       29:48
205   Jennifer Russell       F2029       39/117       30:18    9:37       29:51
206   Allison Flegle         F2029       40/117       31:04    9:37       29:51
207   Carter Hall            M3039        30/50       30:52    9:37       29:52
208   Daniel Mohr            M5059        13/28       31:31    9:40       30:02
209   Diego Kyndt            M0114        13/35       31:04    9:41       30:03
210   Grant Hoover           M5059        14/28       31:31    9:41       30:03
211   Justin Raders          M3039        31/50       31:31    9:43       30:10
212   Darin Einspahr         M2029        35/56       31:13    9:45       30:16
213   Theresa Howard         F0114         8/19       31:20    9:45       30:17
214   Michael Gliwa          M4049        14/28       31:28    9:46       30:18
215   Stacey Bye             F4049        12/52       31:28    9:46       30:20
216   Mary Flegle            F6099          1/4       31:36    9:47       30:21
217   Kent Cisar             M4049        15/28       31:09    9:47       30:21
218   Jari Spearman          F3039       24/100       30:38    9:48       30:26
219   Zarina Lu              F3039       25/100       31:26    9:49       30:29
220   Alia Creason           F3039       26/100       31:16    9:49       30:30
221   Tara Adams             F2029       41/117       31:57    9:52       30:39
222   Kelsey Nekl            F2029       42/117       31:37    9:53       30:41
223   Colton Fickler         M2029        36/56       31:13    9:54       30:44
224   Zach Buchholz          M0114        14/35       31:20    9:54       30:44
225   Jacquilyn Brazda       F2029       43/117       30:51    9:54       30:44
226   Jennifer Becher        F3039       27/100       31:57    9:54       30:46
227   Daniel Woelfel         M5059        15/28       31:39    9:55       30:47
228   Trenton Warner         M2029        37/56       31:14    9:55       30:48
229   John Kyndt             M4049        16/28       31:52    9:56       30:50
230   Sebastian Kyndt        M0114        15/35       31:52    9:56       30:51
231   Jake Smith             M2029        38/56       31:24    9:57       30:53
232   Cindy Bentley          F3039       28/100       31:08    9:57       30:53
233   Julianne Smith         F2029       44/117       31:25    9:57       30:53
234   Erin Russ              F3039       29/100       31:48    9:57       30:53
235   Craig Adler            M3039        32/50       32:27    9:58       30:56
236   Diane Buker            F5059         4/23       32:25    9:58       30:57
237   Kristen Marmo          F2029       45/117       32:25    9:58       30:58
238   Damian Howard          M5059        16/28       32:04    9:59       31:01
239   Lily Manthey           F0114         9/19       32:07   10:00       31:03
240   Ron Schomaker          M4049        17/28       31:59   10:00       31:04
241   Bree Holyoak           F3039       30/100       31:21   10:01       31:06
242   Lexus Watkins          F2029       46/117       32:14   10:01       31:07
243   Emily Walker           F1519         9/22       31:53   10:01       31:07
244   Lauron Ennis           F2029       47/117       32:14   10:01       31:07
245   Jessica Sanders        F3039       31/100       31:45   10:04       31:16
246   Deb Furey              F5059         5/23       31:45   10:04       31:16
247   Ryan Condrey           M2029        39/56       32:32   10:05       31:17
248   Ashley Garey           F3039       32/100       31:35   10:06       31:22
249   Eric Hager             M3039        33/50       33:01   10:09       31:30
250   Metta Volker-Fry       F4049        13/52       31:53   10:09       31:32
251   Rita Augustyn          F2029       48/117       32:25   10:09       31:32
252   Kiera Fisher           F3039       33/100       31:54   10:10       31:34
253   Jodi Esser             F3039       34/100       32:14   10:11       31:36
254   Kayla Travis           F3039       35/100       32:14   10:11       31:37
255   Calli Cain             F3039       36/100       32:00   10:11       31:38
256   Cami Cain              F3039       37/100       32:00   10:11       31:38
257   Shaylee Dirks          F2029       49/117       32:40   10:11       31:39
258   Kimberly Maxwell       F2029       50/117       32:40   10:12       31:39
259   Jenna Welch            F3039       38/100       32:12   10:12       31:39
260   Lonnie Newkirk         M5059        17/28       32:23   10:12       31:39
261   Debbie Newkirk         F5059         6/23       32:23   10:12       31:39
262   Katelyn Jarzobski      F0114        10/19       32:12   10:12       31:39
263   Maja Kotlaja           F2029       51/117       32:32   10:12       31:40
264   Johsette Witt          F1519        10/22       32:43   10:12       31:40
265   Keean Guerrero         M2029        40/56       32:43   10:12       31:41
266   Bella Mancuso          F1519        11/22       32:02   10:15       31:49
267   Binaya Joshi           M2029        41/56       33:19   10:15       31:51
268   Mason Thompson         M0114        16/35       32:06   10:17       31:56
269   Crystal Anderson       F2029       52/117       32:03   10:17       31:57
270   Antony Taylor          M3039        34/50       33:21   10:17       31:57
271   Susan Schneider        F0000          1/2       32:33   10:18       31:58
272   Ruth Soto              F0114        11/19       33:03   10:18       31:58
273   Dan Prugger            M4049        18/28       33:34   10:18       31:59
274   Alicia Harlow          F5059         7/23       32:56   10:19       32:01
275   Haley Mathews          F2029       53/117       33:37   10:19       32:03
276   Aubrey Hess            F3039       39/100       32:53   10:19       32:03
277   Monty Mathews          M5059        18/28       33:37   10:19       32:03
278   Jessica Shaver         F3039       40/100       32:53   10:19       32:04
279   Bob Wentz              M6099          4/7       32:19   10:21       32:08
280   Debra Zagozda          F2029       54/117       32:36   10:21       32:09
281   Lindsey Staack         F3039       41/100       32:36   10:21       32:09
282   Carrie Krist           F4049        14/52       32:38   10:21       32:10
283   Jessica Kapple         F3039       42/100       33:37   10:23       32:15
284   Kayla Beckstrom        F2029       55/117       32:38   10:24       32:19
285   Wendy Carlson          F4049        15/52       33:15   10:25       32:19
286   Sam Manthey            M2029        42/56       33:25   10:25       32:21
287   Sarah Preisinger       F3039       43/100       33:36   10:26       32:23
288   Tanner Belt            M2029        43/56       33:18   10:26       32:24
289   Nicholas Richman       M2029        44/56       33:11   10:28       32:29
290   Jessi Hitchins         F3039       44/100       34:06   10:28       32:31
291   Katherine McNamara     F3039       45/100       33:15   10:30       32:35
292   Zack Marshall          M1519        12/14       33:10   10:30       32:37
293   Mitch Cadlo            M5059        19/28       33:38   10:31       32:39
294   Jessica Ulrich         F3039       46/100       32:58   10:31       32:39
295   Isaaac Ulrich          M0114        17/35       32:59   10:31       32:40
296   Ana Clapham            F2029       56/117       33:11   10:31       32:40
297   Melanie Kaeding        F4049        16/52       33:54   10:32       32:41
298   Penni Negrete          F5059         8/23       33:00   10:32       32:42
299   Patrick McNamara       M3039        35/50       33:27   10:33       32:47
300   Heather Goodman        F3039       47/100       33:31   10:34       32:48
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301   Mollie Dirico          F2029       57/117       33:33   10:35       32:50
302   Alex Graff             M1519        13/14       33:33   10:35       32:52
303   Robert Chandler        M4049        19/28       33:07   10:36       32:56
304   Rowan Weeber           M0114        18/35       33:48   10:36       32:56
305   Sarah Hager            F3039       48/100       34:27   10:37       32:57
306   Kelly Overfelt         F3039       49/100       33:17   10:37       32:57
307   Sally Weeber           F2029       58/117       33:49   10:37       32:58
308   Sommer Rouse           F3039       50/100       33:10   10:37       32:58
309   Molly Rouse            F2029       59/117       33:10   10:37       32:58
310   Ryan Weeber            M2029        45/56       33:48   10:37       32:58
311   Liz Matukewicz         F5059         9/23       34:15   10:38       33:02
312   Abigail Lill           F2029       60/117       33:36   10:39       33:05
313   Carol Mitchell         F4049        17/52       34:01   10:40       33:09
314   Candice Sortino        F2029       61/117       34:24   10:41       33:11
315   Teresita Reed          F5059        10/23       34:03   10:41       33:11
316   Troy Rand              M3039        36/50       34:58   10:41       33:11
317   Hannah Thompson        F1519        12/22       34:49   10:42       33:12
318   Becky Clinard          F3039       51/100       33:30   10:42       33:12
319   Madisen Brester        F1519        13/22       34:49   10:42       33:13
320   Misti Crow             F3039       52/100       33:31   10:42       33:13
321   Rikki Nunn             M2029        46/56       34:32   10:42       33:14
322   Darci Stacy            F3039       53/100       33:34   10:43       33:18
323   Dana Miller            F3039       54/100       34:03   10:45       33:22
324   Deborah Adounkpe       F2029       62/117       34:47   10:45       33:23
325   Katie Hoagland         F3039       55/100       34:01   10:46       33:26
326   Stephanie Uglow        F3039       56/100       34:29   10:46       33:26
327   Matthew Hopper         M2029        47/56       34:45   10:47       33:29
328   Garrick Sharp          M2029        48/56       34:28   10:48       33:31
329   Nick Charlton          M2029        49/56       34:29   10:48       33:32
330   Brent Jackson          M2029        50/56       34:41   10:48       33:33
331   Maria Beckers          F4049        18/52       34:44   10:50       33:39
332   Melissa Mixan          F3039       57/100       34:20   10:51       33:41
333   Teresa Devries         F3039       58/100       34:37   10:52       33:43
334   Cecilia Mendoza        F3039       59/100       34:37   10:52       33:43
335   Robert Houston         M6099          5/7       35:01   10:52       33:45
336   Kevin Marshall         M4049        20/28       34:19   10:52       33:45
337   James Strecker         M0114        19/35       34:17   10:53       33:49
338   Kristi Gross           F4049        19/52       33:59   10:55       33:53
339   Tina Anderson          F5059        11/23       35:09   10:55       33:54
340   Lisa Jipp              F4049        20/52       35:09   10:55       33:54
341   Tami Cobb              F4049        21/52       35:09   10:55       33:55
342   Amiee Franco           F3039       60/100       34:25   10:57       34:01
343   Jen Kaluza             F4049        22/52       34:28   11:00       34:08
344   Theresa White          F2029       63/117       35:10   11:01       34:14
345   Robin Breazier         F2029       64/117       34:55   11:02       34:15
346   Brook Hutson           F4049        23/52       35:10   11:03       34:19
347   Jordan Saxton          F0114        12/19       35:23   11:05       34:25
348   Chad Couillard         M5059        20/28       35:38   11:05       34:26
349   Lisa Couillard         F5059        12/23       35:38   11:05       34:27
350   Lacee Cooper           F2029       65/117       35:20   11:06       34:28
351   Owen Bell              M0114        20/35       34:30   11:07       34:30
352   Mark Runde             M4049        21/28       35:58   11:07       34:31
353   Trisha Dann            F3039       61/100       35:48   11:09       34:36
354   Brittany Rainey        F3039       62/100       35:28   11:10       34:40
355   Alicia Theilen         F4049        24/52       35:41   11:10       34:40
356   Shishir Gupta          M2029        51/56       35:28   11:14       34:52
357   Shawn Petersen         M5059        21/28       36:02   11:14       34:54
358   Ryan Henriksen         M3039        37/50       35:31   11:15       34:55
359   Jenna Petersen         F1519        14/22       36:03   11:15       34:55
360   Brendan Albers         M0114        21/35       36:10   11:15       34:55
361   Brittany Albers        F3039       63/100       36:15   11:16       35:01
362   Ashley Plack           F3039       64/100       35:17   11:17       35:02
363   Kimberly McMillan      F4049        25/52       35:35   11:19       35:09
364   Yone Edegbele          F2029       66/117       36:09   11:20       35:11
365   Madison Miller         F2029       67/117       35:53   11:20       35:12
366   Lillie Lueke           F2029       68/117       35:54   11:20       35:13
367   Julianne Furey         F3039       65/100       35:43   11:21       35:13
368   Nikole Dunaway         F2029       69/117       35:24   11:21       35:15
369   Heath Epperson         M3039        38/50       35:46   11:22       35:19
370   Kristin Epperson       F2029       70/117       35:47   11:22       35:19
371   Jordan Struble         F2029       71/117       35:34   11:22       35:19
372   Isabelle Kaeding       F1519        15/22       36:32   11:23       35:20
373   Michael Beckers        M5059        22/28       36:28   11:23       35:22
374   Adam Malmquist         M3039        39/50       36:47   11:25       35:27
375   Blaine Debor           F3039       66/100       35:52   11:25       35:28
376   Ashley Malmquist       F3039       67/100       36:47   11:26       35:29
377   Larry Fazzini          M6099          6/7       36:06   11:26       35:31
378   Jill Vollmuth          F4049        26/52       36:06   11:26       35:31
379   Joseph Missman         M4049        22/28       35:41   11:28       35:36
380   Spencer Pueppke        M0114        22/35       36:21   11:28       35:36
381   Andrea Prine           F2029       72/117       35:44   11:28       35:37
382   Dylan Pueppke          M4049        23/28       36:24   11:29       35:39
383   Carly Isder            F1519        16/22       36:13   11:29       35:40
384   Nealy Meisinger        F3039       68/100       36:08   11:30       35:42
385   Sarina McNeel          F4049        27/52       36:11   11:30       35:44
386   Ambur Long             F2029       73/117       35:57   11:33       35:53
387   Jazlin Contreras       M0114        23/35       37:27   11:35       35:59
388   Megan Grove            F1519        17/22       36:36   11:35       36:00
389   Kenya Garcia           M0114        24/35       37:26   11:36       36:00
390   Alejandro Torres       M0114        25/35       37:26   11:36       36:02
391   Dave Reeder            M5059        23/28       37:25   11:38       36:08
392   Jessica Reeder         F2029       74/117       37:25   11:38       36:08
393   Mindi Wendel           F4049        28/52       37:28   11:38       36:09
394   Rebecca Kyle           F4049        29/52       37:19   11:39       36:10
395   Kristi Wilson          F4049        30/52       37:48   11:39       36:12
396   Natalee Elliott        F3039       69/100       37:04   11:41       36:15
397   Kelly Hatfield         F4049        31/52       37:49   11:41       36:17
398   Kyra Hatfield          F1519        18/22       37:49   11:41       36:17
399   Lucie Case             F6099          2/4       36:48   11:41       36:18
400   Joel Case              M3039        40/50       36:48   11:41       36:18
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401   Paige Korten           F2029       75/117       37:08   11:41       36:18
402   Cristian Barajas       M0114        26/35       37:42   11:42       36:19
403   Jack Pueppke           M0114        27/35       37:04   11:42       36:20
404   Shannon Gehr           F3039       70/100       37:15   11:44       36:27
405   Amanda Serfass         F3039       71/100       37:15   11:45       36:28
406   Brianna Hendrickson    F2029       76/117       36:59   11:46       36:31
407   Mariah Hendrickson     F0000          2/2       36:59   11:46       36:32
408   Rose Robotham          F3039       72/100       37:33   11:46       36:33
409   Mollie Sultenfuss      F3039       73/100       37:49   11:48       36:39
410   Matthew Maine          M3039        41/50       37:51   11:49       36:42
411   Dhruv Vaidyanathan     M0114        28/35       36:55   11:49       36:42
412   Tarah Schoell          F3039       74/100       38:15   11:49       36:42
413   Raam Vaidyanathan      M3039        42/50       36:56   11:49       36:42
414   Chris Machian          M3039        43/50       37:21   11:50       36:46
415   Anne Hundley           F2029       77/117       37:21   11:51       36:47
416   Patrick Niebauer       M2029        52/56       37:47   11:54       36:58
417   Tasha Schuelke         F2029       78/117       37:47   11:54       36:58
418   Sharon Jensen          F5059        13/23       37:38   11:55       37:00
419   Erica Jensen           F2029       79/117       37:38   11:55       37:01
420   Lillian Lawler         F0114        13/19       38:17   11:56       37:02
421   Brandi Lawler          F3039       75/100       38:17   11:56       37:03
422   Brooklynne Rosado      F3039       76/100       37:18   11:56       37:04
423   Kim Curry              F3039       77/100       38:05   11:57       37:06
424   Whitney Reid           F3039       78/100       38:05   11:57       37:06
425   Howard Hague           M5059        24/28       38:26   11:59       37:13
426   Shaina Claassen        F2029       80/117       37:20   12:00       37:15
427   Stacey Thompson        F2029       81/117       37:26   12:00       37:15
428   Doug Legge             M4049        24/28       37:41   12:01       37:18
429   Sara Reiff             F4049        32/52       37:51   12:03       37:25
430   Heather Legge          F4049        33/52       37:47   12:03       37:25
431   Eva Garcia             F2029       82/117       38:30   12:03       37:26
432   Corrie Philo           F4049        34/52       37:41   12:06       37:34
433   Sarah Depalma          F2029       83/117       38:36   12:06       37:34
434   Vinod Sasikumar        M4049        25/28       37:54   12:07       37:39
435   Angie Saxton           F4049        35/52       38:46   12:10       37:46
436   Michelle Passler       F3039       79/100       39:06   12:11       37:51
437   Ashley Villwok         F2029       84/117       39:18   12:12       37:52
438   Alyssa Birkel          F2029       85/117       38:59   12:12       37:52
439   Anne Birkel            F5059        14/23       38:59   12:12       37:52
440   Alyse Wulff            F2029       86/117       39:11   12:14       37:58
441   Aanna Smalley          F3039       80/100       39:11   12:14       37:58
442   Travis Adams           M3039        44/50       39:28   12:14       38:00
443   Lisa Fassanella-Lutz   F4049        36/52       39:32   12:18       38:12
444   Shannon Betts          F4049        37/52       39:24   12:19       38:16
445   Krista Bayley          F2029       87/117       39:03   12:22       38:25
446   Elizabeth Hagermoser   F2029       88/117       39:03   12:22       38:25
447   Scott Kaluza           M4049        26/28       38:48   12:24       38:30
448   Kris Mallett           F5059        15/23       39:52   12:26       38:36
449   Dave Richards          M5059        25/28       39:35   12:28       38:44
450   Wendolyn Kriz          F4049        38/52       39:48   12:30       38:48
451   Beth Case              F3039       81/100       39:23   12:31       38:53
452   Kasturi Banerjee       F2029       89/117       39:36   12:33       38:57
453   Alex Crawford          M2029        53/56       40:38   12:38       39:13
454   Lucy Rawlinson         F0114        14/19       40:55   12:38       39:13
455   Mikayla Sahm           F2029       90/117       40:38   12:38       39:13
456   Mark Kiley             M0114        29/35       40:55   12:38       39:13
457   Stephanie Noehren      F3039       82/100       40:30   12:39       39:16
458   Sarah Jackson          F2029       91/117       40:24   12:39       39:18
459   Scott Irvine           M5059        26/28       39:59   12:40       39:19
460   Lori Irvine            F5059        16/23       40:00   12:40       39:19
461   Charise Adams          F3039       83/100       40:58   12:42       39:26
462   Annissa Parrack        F2029       92/117       39:58   12:43       39:30
463   Alma Perez             F2029       93/117       39:59   12:43       39:31
464   Michelle Miller        F3039       84/100       40:52   12:44       39:33
465   Denise Richardson      F4049        39/52       40:51   12:44       39:33
466   Rachel Donahue         F4049        40/52       40:38   12:49       39:48
467   Lindsay Cosimano       F4049        41/52       41:07   12:49       39:49
468   Jacob Cosimano         M0114        30/35       41:07   12:49       39:49
469   Stephanie Jones        F3039       85/100       40:01   12:50       39:52
470   Shannon McGree         F3039       86/100       40:53   12:50       39:53
471   Jerri Rabadue          F3039       87/100       40:01   12:51       39:53
472   Sam Kozak              M1519        14/14       40:07   12:52       39:56
473   Kathy Nguyen           F1519        19/22       40:07   12:52       39:56
474   Kenia Sanchez          F2029       94/117       40:11   12:55       40:05
475   Logan Willis           M0114        31/35       41:20   12:55       40:08
476   Jessica Miller         F3039       88/100       41:20   12:56       40:09
477   Leslie Hernandez       F0114        15/19       41:40   12:57       40:14
478   Shannon Pivovar        F2029       95/117       40:34   13:00       40:23
479   Colleen Grove          F5059        17/23       41:04   13:01       40:27
480   Deepthi Venkatesh      F2029       96/117       40:43   13:02       40:27
481   Laurie Scott           F4049        42/52       41:32   13:03       40:32
482   Stacey Watson          F4049        43/52       42:17   13:11       40:56
483   Diana Anderson         F4049        44/52       41:37   13:16       41:12
484   Kristin Soliz          F2029       97/117       41:37   13:16       41:12
485   Stephanie Weddington   F2029       98/117       42:10   13:17       41:16
486   Vera Herrero           F5059        18/23       42:45   13:19       41:23
487   Mitch Cunningham       M2029        54/56       43:00   13:22       41:30
488   Jennifer Fontana       F4049        45/52       42:16   13:22       41:30
489   Ed Cochran             M5059        27/28       42:24   13:22       41:31
490   Stephanie Ziegenfuss   F3039       89/100       43:51   13:35       42:13
491   Katie Storm            F3039       90/100       43:51   13:36       42:13
492   Brandon Gonzalez       M0114        32/35       43:39   13:36       42:14
493   Antonio Meya           M0114        33/35       43:33   13:40       42:27
494   Brad Tolliver          M4049        27/28       43:18   13:43       42:37
495   Jennifer Sedlacek      F4049        46/52       43:22   13:45       42:42
496   Mara Folkers           F2029       99/117       44:34   13:50       42:56
497   Kailey Gettman         F2029      100/117       44:34   13:50       42:56
498   Yesi Garcia            F2029      101/117       44:34   13:50       42:56
499   Becky Geiger           F3039       91/100       44:34   13:51       43:01
500   Emmanuel Villalobos    M3039        45/50       43:58   13:52       43:04
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501   Sarah Sperry           F3039       92/100       44:56   13:59       43:27
502   Nancy Howlette         F6099          3/4       44:56   13:59       43:27
503   Jason Heppler          M3039        46/50       45:02   14:00       43:27
504   Margo Heppler          F3039       93/100       45:01   14:00       43:27
505   Breanna Kiley          F0114        16/19       45:18   14:02       43:36
506   Lorie Krehbiel         F3039       94/100       44:22   14:03       43:37
507   Paul Weiskircher       M5059        28/28       44:22   14:03       43:37
508   Careena Larrabee       F2029      102/117       44:33   14:03       43:38
509   Ella Rawlinson         F0114        17/19       45:31   14:06       43:49
510   Sally Isder            F5059        19/23       45:28   14:07       43:50
511   Nicole Grollhofer      F2029      103/117       44:14   14:08       43:52
512   Adam Grollhofer        M0114        34/35       44:14   14:08       43:53
513   Sarah Kosmicki         F1519        20/22       44:32   14:11       44:02
514   Mary Egan              F6099          4/4       45:46   14:11       44:03
515   Paula Kennedy          F5059        20/23       45:10   14:12       44:05
516   Haley Dresser          F2029      104/117       45:07   14:15       44:15
517   Andrea Mast            F2029      105/117       45:15   14:17       44:21
518   Jordan Lill            M3039        47/50       44:56   14:18       44:24
519   Rachel Mrsny           F4049        47/52       45:25   14:30       45:01
520   Susie Huggins          F1519        21/22       45:27   14:30       45:03
521   John Hausner           M4049        28/28       45:14   14:30       45:03
522   Raul Contreras         M0114        35/35       46:28   14:31       45:06
523   Jena Bailey            M3039        48/50       46:54   14:34       45:15
524   Wendy Taylor           F3039       95/100       47:13   14:37       45:24
525   Chris Taylor           M3039        49/50       47:13   14:37       45:24
526   Pramita Shrestha       F3039       96/100       47:01   14:40       45:33
527   Nancy Overfelt         F3039       97/100       45:55   14:41       45:35
528   Sara Kohowski          F3039       98/100       45:54   14:41       45:37
529   Kelsey Ruwe            F3039       99/100       47:23   14:43       45:42
530   Christie Huggins       F4049        48/52       46:07   14:43       45:43
531   Susan Rue              F5059        21/23       46:32   14:52       46:10
532   Jennifer Filips        F2029      106/117       46:32   14:52       46:10
533   Angie Lemrick          F4049        49/52       48:40   15:14       47:19
534   Jennifer Briggs        F2029      107/117       48:10   15:17       47:27
535   Carolyn Wichers        F2029      108/117       48:10   15:17       47:28
536   Lindsay Wyant          F2029      109/117       49:32   15:32       48:16
537   Donna Gubbels          F4049        50/52       49:25   15:39       48:37
538   Christina Bauermeister F2029      110/117       49:25   15:39       48:38
539   Larry Valasek          M6099          7/7       49:34   15:49       49:09
540   Sweety Goenka          F2029      111/117       50:32   16:02       49:46
541   Ammar Abid             M2029        55/56       50:32   16:02       49:47
542   Javie Alba             M3039        50/50       50:33   16:02       49:47
543   Deepika Jantz          F2029      112/117       50:32   16:02       49:47
544   Bernadette Guimenez    F3039      100/100       51:02   16:06       50:01
545   Rebecca Hague          F5059        22/23       51:37   16:07       50:02
546   Lindsay Jorgensen      F2029      113/117       52:10   16:19       50:39
547   Jenny Bright           F2029      114/117       54:50   17:10       53:19
548   Kaycie Mullins         F2029      115/117       55:08   17:16       53:36
549   Jordan Padrnos         M2029        56/56       55:02   17:34       54:33
550   Michelle Jud           F4049        51/52       56:52   17:52       55:30
551   Amy Jones              F4049        52/52       58:01   18:15       56:40
552   Ann Sisley             F5059        23/23     1:00:59   19:10       59:32
553   Stephanie Sisley       F2029      116/117     1:00:59   19:10       59:32
554   Isabel Perez           F0114        18/19     1:06:32   21:04     1:05:26
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